FILE PATHMAINDATAN CADN TANKS\ B700-B799% B780—1

GENERAL NOTES NOZZLE SCHEDULE ’ _
UALTTY - NG. PROJECTION | WELD | WELD .| REPAD BILL OF MATERIALS | TEM |REQ'D| PART DESCRIPTION [ MATERIAL ] WEIG
. PROGRAM NUMBER: AQP—1317(S] F - _ - _ _
ATl NUNBER: W o70.2 MARK| peqip | DESCRIPTION § NPS [CLASS) TYPE g ToUTSIDE|DETAL] A | B | G [ .0 ITEM _NUMBER 1 | 1 | SHELL | 3/8" THK x 120" W, ROLL T0 72 0 (CIRC=19-0 1/2" LGISA-516-70N] -
3. STEAM COIL DESIGNED TO ASME SECTION vil, DV. Ni | 1 |VAPOR MLETI 3 | 150 |Rewn| 17 & | 15 [1/4] — B/18 - 13,14,15,16 7 | 2 | HEAD |3/8° THK (0.3130° MIN) x 72- ID 2:1 S.E. SA—516—70N]  —
Do B sgi > P @ 280F/3ZF NZ | 1 |vAPOR OUTLET] 6 | 150 |RFWN| 1° 8 | 15 [5/16l — [3/18] — 17,18,19 S | 2 | SADDLE [8" x 1/4 THK x 7-0 3/6° LG, ROLL 10 72 3/+" D [SA-ST6—7ON] -
HYDROTEST: 338 PSI N3 1 |UQUID INLET| 2 [ 150 [RFWN] i~ & 1.5 |1/4: - 13/1§] — 20,21,22 4 4 | SADDLE |6 x 3/8" THK x 31 5/8° t6 SA—36 -
INPACTS EXEWPT PER UG—20(f}(1-5) Ne | 1 | FUEL GAS | 2 | 150 |[RFWN] ©° & |13 [/ = | - | - 20,21 5 | 2 | SADDLE [3/8" THK x 37 5/8° W x 63 1/4” LG (SEE DETAL) Sh—36 = |
P e S R ANNS | 1| TRUCK—OUT | 3 | 150 |RFWN] 15" | & | 12 [1/4f = | — | — 13,25,24,25,96,27 5 | 2 | SADDLE |6 x 1/2° THK x 55" (G o/ HOLES OR SLOTS (SE£ DETAL) | SA-3 =
5. FLANGE MATERIAL: SA—105-N N6 1 DRAIN 2 | 150 JRFWNfFLUSH] &7 2 |1/4] - | -1 - 20,28 7 1 [NAMEPLATE| 6™ x 5" NAMEPLATE BRACKET SA-3 -
P L h 70N /SA=36 WN7A/E[ 2 | HEAT cOL | 2 | 150 jRFWN] & | & 3 /A = [ = | - |nRenonaSesse] 6 | 2 {LF WG| 172" THK x 6~ W x 9° LG (SEE DETAL) SA=3t =
& BOLTING MATERAL: SA—193—B7M/SA~194-ZHM NeA/B[ 2 |INSTR. BRIDLE| 2 | 150 [RFWN| 1" 5 3 /a4l - [ =1 = 20,21 9 | 1 JOROND G| 2" x 1/4” THK x 6 LG c/w 9/16” DIA HOLE _ SA—3 =
9. INTERNAL SANDBLAST: SSPC-SP10 {NEAR WHITE) NG 1 ji] 2 ] 150 [RPWN[ 17 [ 1,3 |34 — | - | - 20,21 10 2 WIAKKN R 1 x/3/1s /THK % 19—10/&_5;, ROLL TO 6’3 3/4° 0D g——gg J -
10. INTERMAL COATING: N1O| 1 TC 2 ] 150 [RFWN| 1" 5 13 [i/4] = [ = | = 20,21 71 | 16 WM AN 1 1/2° x 174 THK x 2 /4 LG - -
DEVOE 253 A5 PER MANUFACTURER'S SPECIICATION § ¥ e 7 INSULATION | 1 1/ THK CALCIIN SILICATE INSUCATON c/w 0.02€" ALUMINUN CLADDING B =
DEVOE 111 AS PER MAMUFACTUER'S SPEC'S (LOWER 1/3 OF VESSEL) M1 1 MANWAY | 20 | 150 [RFWN| 1 8 1,3 {t/4 31,32,33,34,35,36,37 2 250 Sqft INSULA] _./ {_I _ o = |
11. EXTERNAL SANDBLAST: SSPC—SP3 (POWER TOOL) 131 2 | NIN5 |3 x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH X |
12, DTERNAL COATING: 141 1 N1 | REPAD: 3/8" THK x 15" OD, ROLLED 70 75 3/4° 1D SA-B16—FON = 3
A O e Tt oWty (WAES GREY) ER N1__ 135 PIPE SCH XH x 4 3/4_LC_(BOE,ROE) SA-106-8 | —
Ao el 6] 1 N1 | 3/8" THK DEFLECTOR PLAIE SA—516-7ON|  —
3 = CALCH 024" ALUMINUM CLADDING
:i :TA%'D';IAE?SNTQSHR{é TBH'IEERFORE;JI!BS&CAGTEEIT.SO%LGWS%’:M?/;NE OC?RC SEAM 117 1 NZ 6 x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH XH i SA=-105—N -
AND ONE CAT "C* WELD PER WELDER (300 BHN MAXINUM) B 1 NZ | REPAD: 3/8 THK x 29" 0D, ROLLED 10 73 3/4 D SA-516—70N] _—~
1o AT oE 19 ] 1 N2 | 6° PIPE SCH XH x 6 LG (BOE,ROE) SA—106—B | —
16, ALL OFPEMNINGS 70 BE COVERED PRIOR TO SHIPPING -
17, ALL OUTSIDE PROJECTIONS ARE TO BE MEASURED ALONG THE CENTERLINE 3/16" DIA HOLE 20 7 IN345539.10l 2" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG“SCH 160 SA—105—N -
OF THE NOZAE , 71 | 6 IN3.4.89,10, 2~ PIPE SCH 160 x 4 7/8 LG {BOEROE) SA105-N | -
B A e NGamLE e ARE TO BE WEASURED ALONG THE SHORTSI0E 2 172" 22 | 1 N3 | REPAD: 3/8° THK x 12" OD, ROLLED TO 73 3/4 ID SA—B16-70N  —
19. FABRICATION TOLERANCE AS PER BWNL DWG: TOL2002 N 23 1 N5 3" PIPE SCH XH x 1'~6 3/4" LG (BOE.COE) SA~106-B -
2 VESSSEN' ALl BRI & T ranlus FOR COATING o6’ ~3_3/4 [ 24 1 N5 VORTEX: 4~ x 1/8" S5 FLATBAR x 6 LG SA-240-TP316[ -
ﬂj VESS& g EE ggg}?;ggwmm ﬁLEgEP 25 2 N5 VORTEX: 4~ x 1/8" S5 FLATBAR x 2 7/8" LG (SEE DETAIL)|SA~240-TP316[ —
2. VESSEL IS (N SOUR SERVIGE ) . == i 26 | 2 NS | VORTEX: 1" x 1/8" S5 FLATBAR x 3" LG SA-240-TP316] _—
B O e L 3O Hx g e /2 g6 { 27 | 2 NS5 | VORTEX: 172" DIA % 1° LG BOLT c/w NUT S3 = |
) T10| : - 1 4 7/8 LG (BOECOE SA105-N | - |
% SE e INSULATION RING LIFT LUG YORTEX" BREAKER STEAM_COIL PLAN VIEW §§ l :'61 ; :"?:ELASngtngR:wN F{G SCH (XH (STAI)NLESS) SA182F316 | —
30| 2 N7 | 2" PIPE SCH XH x 9 3/4" LG (BBE) (STAINLESS) SA312-TP316]  —
31 1 M1__| 50" x CLASS 150 RFWN FIG SCH SiD SA—105-N | -
32 | 1 M1__ | 20" x CLASS 150 RF BLIND FLG SA—105-N | -
35 | 1 M1 | 20" x CLASS 150 RF FLEX GASKET 31655 -
34| 1 M1_ | 20" x CLASS 150 DAVIT ARM = = \
35 | 1 M1__ | 20" PIPE SCH SID x 4 5/8° LG (BOE,ROE) SA-106-8 | — £,
36 | 20 M1 1.1/8" DIA x B 1/4” LG STUD SA—193-B7M| - &
37 | 40 M1 1 1/8" DIA NUT SA—194-2HM| — 3t
B | 4 N7 | Z x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH STD (STAINLESS) SA1g2F3t6 | - = &
39| 3 N7 | 2° x CLASS 150 RF FLEX GASKET 30435 = e
0| 4 N7 | 2" x 90° SR _BW ELBOW SCH STD (STAINLESS) SA—403-WP316] _ — Eviy.d
v &) | 2 N7 | 2" PIPE 5CH STD x 62" LG (BBE) (STAINLESS) SA312-TP316 | — £ 5
DODE e 2 2 N7 | 2° PIPE SCH STD x 7 3/8° LG (BBE) (SIAINLESS) S12-TP316 | — i
= 43 | 12 N7 _|5/8 DA x 3 LG STUD SA—193-B8M| _—
; - THK CALC : 44 | 22 N7 | 5/8" DIA NUT SA—184—8M| —
L T 35| 2 N7 | 2° x 3/8° THK FLATBAR x 9 1/4 LG (STANLESS) | SA-240-TP3i6 | —
5| 2 N7 | T x 3/8 THK FLATBAR x4 LG c/w HOLES FOR U-BOLT (STANLESS)| SA-Z40-TP316 | —
LONG SEAM T 2 N7 |2 PIPE U—BOLT (STANLESS) S5 -
N 48 | 1 |INSULATION| 1" PIPE SCH XH x 1 172" LG (CBE) SA-106-8B | —
/-I w/ 7/8" x 1 1/2° LG SLOTS |
t w/ 7/8" DA HOLES !
o . @ e —— , |
7 ! 1Ty — "% —T |
= I | T5 = ]
¥ i 5'-5"
g| 1‘—1—" e e e SADDLE BASEPLATE - 5
w E | T o1 ] ~o 3 |
e;:l | .-L H . R1/2'—\_ - /' [ Q"
¥ T i g ~
HOE H L R Yy
| | T | )
. [ & o g il i/ DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
rs| e e s SO A - : ’o) DESIGN & FABRICATE 70:2004 ASME BOILER & PRESSURE VESSEL
@ @ @ Y Sef (] Sk | CODE_SEC VIl DV 1 2005 ADDENDA
TR, i N | 2l DESIGN PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE:S0 PSI @ 250°F
2 . 7] A @ MINIMUM DESIGN MEFAL TEMP:—20F @ 50 PSi
10'-0' T /s - 53 1/4" | P IMPACT TESTS:EXEMPT AS PER UG—20(f)(1-5)
: RADIOGRAPHY: 100% AS PER UW—11(a)
ORlENTATlON VIEW A-A ELEVATION VIEW WEB PLATE DETAIL SADDLE DETAILS POST WELD HEAT TREATMENT:NONE AS PER UCS—56
HYDROSTATIC TEST PRESSURE:7S PSIG  PREHEAT:150'F
WELD DETAIL REGISIERED WELDING PROCEDURE NUMBER CORROSICH ALLOWANCE:1/a™ LAWS-En POl @ 250°F
NUMBER ROOT HOT_PASS FILL g Cap | SACKWELD/GOUGE HEAD THK. MIN.:0.3130" VOLUME: 347 CuFt_9.9 Cum
12,34 BWM—1 (GMAW) | BWM—1 (SMAW) | EWM—1 (SMAW) N/A WEIGHT EMPTY:6,800 LBS WEIGHT FULL:£5.100 LBS
5 BWM—1 (GMAW) | BWN—3 (SAW} | BWM—3 (SAW) N/A — e
y- | — A, T, = BOX 5106
E & N7__| EWM—_12 (GMAW) | BWM—18 (SMAW) | BWM—18 (SMAW) N/A REY-1  Date l REVISION BY {aPP'D| S EE T R T e ALTAGAS LTD |
1 |w1:_|_D NECK FLANGE 2[ NOZZLENECK. 3 l NOZZLE NECK. 4[ NOZZLE NECK 5; ATTACHMENTS 6| SEAMS 7 |STA[NLESSATTACH,\1E]\T A |05/10/06/ISSUED FOR APPROVAL DSG ] E S EE== mwsiar s HORIZONTAL <62 STILL_GOLUMN_VENT DRUM — TAG: V-902 ;
e e v S B _|05/30/06{REVISED AS PER_CLIENT REQUEST _ PES =S == = oo 72°ID % 100" S/S x 50 PSI_MAWP 1 i
S ———— - ~\ 0 [o5,/31/06[ISSUEC_FOR FABRICATION _ DSC | AN | e——— 03221 DATE: 05709708 SHEET: 1 OF |
S 1-888-227-4923 g M -
] " 1 1_|06/12,/06 REVISED N5 _INSIDE_PROJEGTION DSG | JAM | Yoeramng & Manufachuring Lid, Fax 2277706 |SCALEILLS. JOB NO.: SiZE
[ JAM DRAWN BY; DSG B780 D
. 4 » 2 108/03/06AS BULT DRAWNG L Thin ey r e o e A o ot b ooy |[PURCHASE ORDER:06119C—4
A UL e : nm‘"“m,.d.,:mm&ﬁ'm e Mm“’"“h LOCATION: PRINCESS GAS PI AT [ORAWING NO.: REV.
=75 umAT(-15) umdQ(:15) Ry e /B /167 tha latarsats of BILTON WELDING & MANUF) md o [CON_DWG: BWM—158-05 RZ - _
S=1/1 ';f‘é:f])e_) a':‘/,ugs-'{(:.—'#usus?) f::%i'(ﬁ'{f'i?) '3"73?‘511/5?“7 h=-3/52 or mﬂ R R e e o wrpactome 1T [CRN NUMBER: T1798.2 IAPP DdAM B 78 0 1 2




